Teks club 9 on 1 and 2 Sep 2018 - Stage 4 - 2018-09-01

Stage Results - Mini Rifle

Place

1

3

Name

van Schaik, Louwrens?2
Loock, Jean
van Schaik, Rika

Stage Results - Open

Place

1
2

Name

Pretorius, Fanie
Duvenhage, Duif

Stage Results - Production
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Name

van Heerden, Ruan
Wiese, Rohan
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Preller, Acn
Weideman, Riaan
Strydom, Jan

du Toit, Christoffel
Brown, Martin
Boshoff, Willie
Mclntyre, Mac
Breytenbach, Henning
Langenhoven, Pieter
Esterhuizen, Kobus
Weber, Willie
Oosthuizen, Deon
Theron, Arno

Van Wyk, Hannes

de Beer, Hennie
Esterhuizen, Brandon
De Wet, Kobus

Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
Potgieter, Coen

De Klerk, Willem
Johnsen, Thinus
Botha, Pieter

Adams, Jannie

Smith, JW

Kruger, Mark

De Carvallio, Filipe
Towndrow, Tyrone
Kruger, Martie
Smith, Martie

Botha, Melodie
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30
10
20

0

0

Time

19.19
38.02
38.52

Time

17.55
70.16

Time

1391
1648
18.93
19.00
17.84
21.74
23.04
21.26
22.10
28.83
22.66
25.30
27.99
30.35
32.50
2471
34.50
24.80
25.96
33.90
33.24
3948
33.48
46.10
39.69
50.13
5451
41.52
36.03
45.03
62.51
110.97
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Hit

Factor
5.3674
2.5513
2.5182

Hit

Factor
5.9259
1.2258

Hit

Factor
6.6858
5.2791
49128
4.8947
4.8767
4.5538
44705
4.2803
4.1176
3.5727
3.5305
3.2806
3.1797
3.1301
3.0462
29138
2.8696
2.7419
2.6965
2.6254
2.4368
2.4063
2.2700
2.1475
2.1164
1.7754
1.5960
1.5896
1.5543
1.5101
0.9598
0.8200
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Stage Pts
105.0000

49.9099
49.2624

Stage Pts
105.0000

21.7197

Stage Pts
105.0000

82.9079
77.1552
76.8709
76.5882
71.5171
70.2089
67.2218
64.6666
56.1090
55.4462
51.5216
49.9370
49.1580
47.8403
45.7610
45.0669
43.0613
42.3483
41.2317
38.2698
37.7908
35.6502
33.7263
33.2379
27.8825
25.0651
24.9646
244102
23.7160
15.0736
12.8780

10 9636

Stage %
100.00 %

47.53 %
46.92 %

Stage %
100.00 %

20.69 %

Stage %
100.00 %

78.96 %
73.48 %
7321 %
72.94 %
68.11 %
66.87 %
64.02 %
61.59 %
53.44 %
52.81 %
49.07 %
47.56 %
46.82 %
45.56 %
43.58 %
42.92 %
4101 %
40.33 %
39.27 %
3645 %
35.99 %
33.95 %
3212 %
31.66 %
26.55 %
23.87 %
23.78 %
23.25 %
22.59 %
14.36 %
12.26 %
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34 (DQ) Jacobs, Danie -1

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class
1 Loock, Paul

2 van Schaik, Louwrens

3 Smit, Jaco

4 lakomski, andre

5 Badenhorst, Johan

6 Coetzee, Andries

7 Reszka, Marek

8 Mitton, Is

9 Rantise, Coolio
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15.06
1942
20.31
3448
3341
26.73
34.86
41.79
71.98

Hit

Factor
6.6401
5.2523
44806
2.9872
2.9632
29181
2.7826
2.3690
1.1253

Stage Pts
105.0000

83.0547
70.8518
47.2366
46.8571
46.1440
44.0013
374610
17.7944

Stage %
100.00 %

79.10 %
67.48 %
44.99 %
44.63 %
4395 %
4191 %
35.68 %
16.95 %



